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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Swetha J Nair Sindhu C P (MTHR) Thejus, Puthalath Road, 
North Kalamassery, 
Thrikkakara North, 
North Kalamassery, 
683104, Kanayannur

  

2 18/01/2026 Arun S Kumar Radha (MTHR) Pranavam, Kurupra, 
Santhigiri, Kalamassery, 

N A D P O, 683563, 
Paravur

  

3 18/01/2026 DION SIJU SIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) MENACHERY 
HOUSE, ALANGAD, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVUR

  

4 18/01/2026 Shinilvas O S Ambli (WIFE) Pranavam, 
Muppathadam,Aluva, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 Pranav S Ambili (MTHR) Pranavam, 
Eramam,Muppathadam, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Aluva

  

6 18/01/2026 HUSNA 
SHEREEN.M.S 

Salim M S (FTHR) D/O Salim,Muttayil, 
Koonamthai Edappally, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Edappally, 682024, 

Kanayannoor

  

7 18/01/2026 NIYAS CK KUNJUMUHAMMAD 
C A (FTHR)

88/A, PARANA, 
KARUMALOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNADU, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

8 18/01/2026 FARSANA RAZACK RAZACK (FTHR) KANDAN THARAYIL 
HOUSE, T O G ROAD, 

KALAMASERY, 
KALAMASERY, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

9 18/01/2026 Hilal Mooppan Rafeek M K (FTHR) Mandayappurath House, 
Chirayam, Alangad, 
Panayikulam P O, 
683511, Paravur

  

10 18/01/2026 SAHAL N S SHYFAL (FTHR) C V MANZIL, 
Chamaparambu, Aluva, 

UC College, 683102, 
Aluva

  

11 18/01/2026 Bilal Mooppan Rafeek M K (FTHR) Mandayappurath House, 
Chirayam, Alangad, 
Panayikulam P O, 
683511, Paravur

  

12 18/01/2026 Athira K S Sajeev K V (FTHR) Kidangappilly House, 
West Veliyathunadu, 
Karumalloor, West 

Veliyathunadu, 685311, 
Paravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

13 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
N M 

MOIDHEEN KUNJU N 
B (FTHR)

NJAKKADA, 
MATTAKKAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, HMT 

COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

14 18/01/2026 Muhammed Nabeel Sharafuddeen 
Manappurathuparambil 

Sulaiman (FTHR)

Manappurathuparambil 
House, Manakkapady, 

Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor, 683511, 

Paravur

  

15 18/01/2026 Bhavana Babu Divya (MTHR) mattathil karote, 
kangarappady, 

kalamassery, vadacode, 
682021, kangarappady

  

16 18/01/2026 AFSANA T S Salim T H (FTHR) Thaiparambil House 
1/334A, T. O. G centre, 

Kalamassery, 
Kalamassery, 683104, 

Kalamassery

  

17 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN T M 

MUHAMMED FAIZY 
T A (FTHR)

THALAKKATTU 
FAIZY MANZIL, 

ERAMAM 
MUPPATHADAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, ALUVA

  

18 18/01/2026 SHINAS A A SHAILA P M (MTHR) AMBALATHUVEETIL, 
NO:1/1343, 

NJALIPARAMB,K B 
JACOB ROAD, FORT 

KOCHI, KOCHI, 
682001, KOCHI

  

19 18/01/2026 SHAHANA SUBIN SUNITHA SHIHAB 
(MTHR)

pallipad, 
Mundampalam, 
Kalamassery, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Thrikkakara North
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

20 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NOWRIN 
M I 

SHAHITHA (MTHR) MUTHIRAKKALA 
VEEDU, CHIRAYAM, 

PANAIKULAM, 
Alangad, 

PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

21 18/01/2026 ANANDA SURESH G SURENDRAN 
(HSBN)

ARADHANA HOUSE, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

ALANGAD, 
ALANGAD, 683511, 

PARAVOOR

  

22 18/01/2026 Sneha Krishna T B Bijilkumar 
Thanthonikkal (FTHR)

Thanthonikkal, 
Mattupuram, Manjaly, 

Mannam, 683520, 
Paravur

  

23 18/01/2026 Fidha Fathima K N navab  (FTHR) kottamoola, 
kangarappady, 

kalamassery, vadacode, 
682021, kanayanoor

  

24 18/01/2026 GOUTHAM C J GIGY P V (FTHR) CHARIVUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMKUNNU, 
KADUNGALLOOR, U 
C COLLEGE, 683102, 

PARAVOOR

  

25 18/01/2026 shahana a a shaila p m (MTHR) kavungapadam house, 
no:24/142, 

pathadipalam, 
thrikkakara north, 

changampuzha nagar, 
682033, kalamassery

  

26 18/01/2026 Poornasree K Sreeranjini K V (MTHR) Kanakasree, West 
Kadungalloor, 

Kadungalloor, West 
Kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

27 18/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FARZEENA T R 

RASHEED T I (FTHR) Thekkethamarachalil, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

28 18/01/2026 JYOTHI BABU BABU (FTHR) CHAKKALAPARAMBU, 
KANIYAMKUNNU, 

KADUNGALLOOR, U 
C COLLEGE, 683102, 

PARAVOOR

  

29 18/01/2026 AFTHAB AHMED P S SUDHEER M H (FTHR) PERUMANAKAROTTU, 
ELOOKKARA, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

30 18/01/2026 FIDHA NASRIN siraj k a (FTHR) kanjirathinkal 
padinjarekollamparambil, 

vattekkunnam, 
thrikkakkara north, 

edappally north, 682024, 
kanayannur

  

31 18/01/2026 Alfas Sathar Sathar  (FTHR) Vellukuzhi, west 
kadungalloor, 

kadungalloor, west 
kadungalloor, 683110, 

kadungalloor

  

32 18/01/2026 AISHA AMRIN V M Mohamed Saleem V H 
(FTHR)

Alappattu, 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumaloor, 
Veliaythunadu, 683511, 

Paravur

  

33 18/01/2026 Anfiya K A Ameer K P  (FTHR) kunnamkulath, 
kangarappady, 

thrikkakara north, 
vadacode, 682021, 

kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

34 18/01/2026 ABDUL HAADI K H HARIS K M (FTHR) Kadambot, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

35 18/01/2026 Nadiya M N Nishad M P (FTHR) Mailikuttipadam House, 
Karothukunnu, 
Muppathadam, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

36 18/01/2026 FARHANATH S SULPHIKKAR (FTHR) KATTAKARIYIL 
HOUSE, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKAKKARA 

NORTH, VADACODE 
P O, 682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

37 18/01/2026 NAEEMA 
VEZHAPPILLY 
SAMEER SIDIQ 

Sameer Sidiq V H 
(FTHR)

Alappatt, 
Veliaythunadu, 

Karumaloor, 
Veliaythunadu, 683511, 

Paravur

  

38 18/01/2026 FASILA T J JAMAL T K (FTHR) THANDIYATHRAPALLAM, 
ELOOKKARA, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

39 18/01/2026 Mashitha p s salam t p  (FTHR) padinjare 
kollamparambil, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakkara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

40 18/01/2026 RICHARD BENNY SINI BENNY (MTHR) MADAVANA HOUSE, 
St.JOHNS CHURCH 

ROAD, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

41 18/01/2026 Arjun s Saritha C (MTHR) MYS saphire, 
Kangarappady, 

Kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

42 18/01/2026 NIHA SAMEER Sameer Sidiq V H 
(FTHR)

Alappatt, 
Veliyathunadu, 

Karumaloor, 
Veliaythunadu, 683511, 

Paravur

  

43 18/01/2026 ZAREENA ABDUL 
RAHIM 

ABDUL RAHIM 
(HSBN)

PUDUKKAT 
PARAMBU, 

MATTANCHERRY, 
MATTANCHERRY, 

STARMOOLA, 682002, 
KOCHI

  

44 18/01/2026 Fathima Rahina P B Bavakunju P M  (FTHR) peringattil, 
kangarppady, 

kalamassery, vadacode, 
682021, kanayannoor

  

45 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ashif Bushra (MTHR) Palakkaparamb, 
Veliyathunad, 

Karumalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Karumalloor

  

46 18/01/2026 Irfana Nazarin K A Abdu K K (FTHR) Kottackal House, 
kuttikkattukara, eloor, 

udyogamandal, 683501, 
eloor

  

47 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
M N 

NASAR M A (FTHR) MANALIL HOUSE, 
MANJALY, N 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, N 
PARAVUR

  

48 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AMAAN PA 

ASHRAF P I (FTHR) peringattil, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

49 18/01/2026 Darsana Vettumthara 
Unni

Vettumthara Kumaran 
Unni (FTHR)

Vettumthara House, 
Kottapuram, 

Karumalloor, Alangad, 
683511, Karumalloor

  

50 18/01/2026 Gouri S Sunil Kumar (FTHR) 752/A, CANAL ROAD, 
ALANGAD, WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

683110, NORTH 
PARAVOOR

  

51 18/01/2026 SABIRA N. I IBRAHIM N M (FTHR) NJAKKADA HOUSE, 
HMT COLONY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

52 18/01/2026 Thomas Varghese Mini Thomas (WIFE) Cheravallil, MNRA105, 
7th Cross Road, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Changampuzha Nagar P 
O, 682033, Kanayannur

  

53 18/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ C A ANISH C S (FTHR) CHETTIPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARUMALLOOR P O, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

54 18/01/2026 Mehzin C S C M Shihab (FTHR) Cheenikkappurath, 
Kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, kalamassery

  

55 18/01/2026 Muhammed Anzil 
Zaman K A 

Asharaf K M (FTHR) Kizhakke Anjikkattu, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

56 18/01/2026 Muhammed althaf k n Navas k a (FTHR) kollamparampil, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakkara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

57 18/01/2026 Thansiya K pathu K  (MTHR) Kocheri House, 
pathalam, kadungalloor, 
udyogamandal, 683501, 

eloor

  

58 18/01/2026 SAJUDEEN 
VALLUPPILLY 

KUNJU 

HASEENA (WIFE) Thachirikka Parambu, 
Chirayam, Methanam, 

Alangad, Panayikulam P 
O, 683511, Paravur

  

59 18/01/2026 Soniya Sebastian K P leelamma (MTHR) cityscape,old NH 
kalamassery, South 

kalamassery, thrikkakara 
north, changampuzha 

nagaar, 682033, 
kannayannur

  

60 18/01/2026 FIDHA ASHRAF MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

KALAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, ELOOR, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
UDHYOGAMANDAL, 

683501, ELOOR

  

61 18/01/2026 V A Abdul Athif Abdul Nasser (FTHR) Vellukuzhy, West 
Kadungalloor, Alangad, 

West Kadungalloor, 
683110, Kadungalloor

  

62 18/01/2026 Hyfa Fathima Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Muriyakkal house, 
malikampeedika, 

Alangad, Alangad, 
683511, kalamassery

  

63 18/01/2026 FATHIMA 
FIRDOUSIYA 

AJAS C H (FTHR) padinjare 
kollamparambil, 

vattekunnam, 
thrikkakara North, 

edappally north, 682024, 
kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

64 18/01/2026 AFIL JABBAR JABBAR (FTHR) thekkethamarachalil, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

65 18/01/2026 Niya K biju Biju K T (FTHR) kurisungal, 
Kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

66 18/01/2026 ADHIL RUMAIS SHAMEER (FTHR) NEERUNGAL HOUSE, 
GLASS FACTORY 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, RAJAGIRI, 
683104, 

KANAYANNUR

  

67 18/01/2026 Joseph vargheese (FTHR) idappattu, 
kangarappady, 

thrikkakara north, 
vadacode, 682021, 

kanayannoor

  

68 18/01/2026 Althaf K L Latheef K A (FTHR) Kocheriparambil, 
kuttikkattukara, eloor, 

udyogamandal, 683501, 
eloor

  

69 18/01/2026 MANOHARAN MADHAVAN (FTHR) PLATHAZHATH 
HOUSE, 

PERINGAZHA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
HMT COLONY, 

683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

70 18/01/2026 SIBIN BABU BABU K D (FTHR) KOLPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAPPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, N PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

71 18/01/2026 SAFA MOHAMMED 
SAGEER 

Sajana Mohammed 
Sageer (MTHR)

Peliparambil, West 
Veliyathunad, 

Karumalloor, West 
Veliyathunad, 683511, 

North Parur

  

72 18/01/2026 Naseema Beevi Sulaikha Ummal 
(MTHR)

Rubaath, West 
Kadungalloor, 

Kadungalloor, West 
Kadungalloor PO, 
683110, Paravur

  

73 18/01/2026 Dennies joseph  joseph  (FTHR) edappattu, 
kangarappady, 

kalamassery, vadacode, 
682021, kanayanoor

  

74 18/01/2026 Vijayan K A Rajamma (MTHR) kattiparambil house, 
west kadungalloor, 
kadungalloor, west 

kadungalloor, 683110, 
west kadungalloor

  

75 18/01/2026 NEMEENA M R RIYAS HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

Meparambil ,Shandigiri, 
kalamassery, 

Thrikkakara, N A D, 
683563, Kanayannur

  

76 18/01/2026 AFITHA LATHEEF K 
L  

LATHEEF K A (FTHR) KOCHERI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, Pathalam, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
UDHYOGAMANDAL, 

683501, Pathalam

  

77 18/01/2026 Gouri S Sunil Kumar (FTHR) 752/A, CANAL ROAD, 
ALANGAD, WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

683110, NORTH 
PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

78 18/01/2026 RAIHAN AKTHAR SHAMEER (FTHR) NEERUNGAL, GLASS 
FACTORY ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, RAJAGIRI, 
683104, 

KANAYANNUR

  

79 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAZEEN T K 

KAMARUSSAMAN T 
H (FTHR)

185,THEKKUMPARAMBIL, 
ERAMAM, 

KADUNGALLOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

80 18/01/2026 SULOCHANA C G GOPI (FTHR) 4/550, 
CHANGANAYATHPARAMBU, 

PALLILAMKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
KALAMASSERY P O, 

683104, 
KALAMASSERY

  

81 18/01/2026 ASHID JUDSON JUDSON  K.D (FTHR) kalathiparambil, 
Panaykulam, alangadu, 
Panaykulam, 683511, 

taluqa

  

82 18/01/2026 Jeena Shibu Shibu (HSBN) Kochuparambil, 
Kongorppilly, Alangad, 
Kongorppilly, 683518, 

Paravur

  

83 18/01/2026 AVANI K S SANGEETH KUMAR 
K R (FTHR)

KOVAKKAPARAMBU, 
MANAKKAPPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, N PARAVUR

  

84 18/01/2026 Muhammad ameen p b Basheer p m (FTHR) peringattil, 
kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, kalamassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

85 18/01/2026 Nabeela Shereef Muhammed Shereef 
(HSBN)

Kattilaparambil, 
Kadoopadam, Aluva, Uc 
College, 683102, Aluva

  

86 18/01/2026 ANIRUDH R ANITHRA R (OTHR) JYOTHI NIVAS, HMT 
COLONY, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
HMT COLONY, 

683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

87 18/01/2026 M J ROBERT  AHAMMED JUNAID  
(OTHR)

1 A Ventura Tulip, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

88 18/01/2026 RONALD BENNY SINI BENNY (MTHR) MADAVANA, 
St.JOHNS CHURCH 

ROAD, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

89 18/01/2026 Risanath K A  Ashraf K A  (FTHR) kunduveli, 
kangarappady, 

thrikkakara north, 
vadacode, 682021, 

kanayannnoor

  

90 18/01/2026 Aman Navas Naizini Kareem  
(MTHR)

Athrapillil house, west 
kadungalloor, 

kadungalloor, west 
kadungalloor, 683110, 

kadungalloor

  

91 18/01/2026 Pooja Pradeep Pradeep (FTHR) Manakkattil, West 
Kadungalloor, Alangad, 

West Kadungalloor, 
683110, Kadungalloor

  

92 18/01/2026 Midhun Sivaraman C Sivaraman c (FTHR) Cheriyamparambil 
House (82A), U C 

College, Kacherikadavu, 
Aluva, U C College, 

683102, Aluva
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

93 18/01/2026 ARSHINA RAFEEQUE RAFEEQUE K A 
(FTHR)

Kottakkal house, 
KUTTIKATTUKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

Udhyogamandal, 
683501, 

KUTTIKATTUKARA

  

94 18/01/2026 SNEHA GABRIAL GABRIAL P A (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
MANJUMMEL, 

ELOOR, 
UDYOGAMANDAL P 
O, 683501, PARAVUR

  

95 18/01/2026 Satheesh R Rathnam N (MTHR) Kannankeri House, 
Eloor east, eloor, 

udyogamandal, 683501, 
eloor

  

96 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAZ 
T A 

ABDULLA T S (FTHR) thekkethamarachalil, 
kangarappady, 

kalamassery, vadacode, 
682021, kalamassery

  

97 18/01/2026 muhammed razal k a  Ashraf k a  (FTHR) Kunduveli, 
kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, kalamassery

  

98 18/01/2026 Safiya Safarin V A Abdul Gafoor VA 
(FTHR)

514, Valiyaparambil 
House, Vattekkunnam, 
Edappally, Edappally 
North P O, 682024, 

Kanayannur

  

99 18/01/2026 Vrindakumari V P  Radhakrishnan  (HSBN) Untamanparambil 
house, west 

kadungalloor, 
kadungalloor, west 

kadungalloor, 683110, 
kadungalloor

  

100 18/01/2026 RABIYA LATHEEF K A (HSBN) KOCHERI house, 
Pathalam, Kadungalloor, 

Udhyogamandal, 
683501, PATHALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

101 18/01/2026 Abhishek P Ajesh AJESH (FTHR) PUTHUVELIL, 
KARINGAMTHURUTH, 

ALANGAD, 
KONGORPPILLY, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

102 18/01/2026 NAZRIN K R RASHEED K H (FTHR) kizhakke anjikkath, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

103 18/01/2026 Abith Abdul kareem (FTHR) Nellickakath, 
kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

104 18/01/2026 ALBIN THOMAS K S SHINE VARGHESE K 
T (FTHR)

KARIPPAYIL, 
KARIPPAYI ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, RAJAGIRI, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

105 18/01/2026 SANDRA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

BALAKRISHNAN T D 
(FTHR)

MACHAYATH 
HOUSE, 

MANAKKAPPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, N PARAVUR

  

106 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN P 
A 

ABDUL KHADHER P 
M (FTHR)

PANAYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

MATTAKKAD, 
KALAMASSERY, H M 

T COLONY, 683503, 
KALAMASSERY

  

107 18/01/2026 Vinitha P V Smirash (HSBN) Maliyekkal House, West 
Kadungalloor, Alangad, 

West Kadungalloor, 
683110, Kadungalloor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

108 18/01/2026 N G VINAYAK N C GOPAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

Nalleppillil House, 
Vidakuzha, Thrikkakara 

North Village, 
Thaikattukara, 683106, 

Kanayannur

  

109 18/01/2026 Naseeba P S Mahin A J (HSBN) Arumuriparambu, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
kadungalloor

  

110 18/01/2026 ANCY M A SHEMEER M I (HSBN) Mundakkal, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

111 18/01/2026 ASHIBA P S SHIHAB (FTHR) PALIMJIL 
PARAMBIL, 

KARINGAMTHURUTH, 
ALANGAD, 

KONGORPPILLY, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

112 18/01/2026 ANCY THARIAN ANEESH JOHN 
(HSBN)

PLANCHOTTIL, 
PUTHALATH 

KADAVUROAD, 
NORTH 

KALAMASSERY, 
KALAMASSERY, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

113 18/01/2026 Noorjahan Abdul karim (FTHR) Nellickakath, 
kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

114 18/01/2026 Ambika Thankappan Thankappan (HSBN) Maliyekkal, West 
Kadungalloor, 

Kadungalloor, West 
Kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

115 18/01/2026 AMAANA FATHIM K 
H 

HANEEFA K M (FTHR) KARIPPAYIL, 
KARIPPAYIL ROAD, 

KALAMASSERY, 
RAJAGIRI, 683104, 

KANAYANNUR

  

116 18/01/2026 V S DILNA SIYAD V H (FTHR) 7/404 A, PARANA, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNADU, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

117 18/01/2026 RAMSHAD BASHEER BASHEER P M (FTHR) pulikkayath, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

118 18/01/2026 Anusha T A  Abeesh Kumar  (FTHR) Thoppil house, west 
kadungalloor, alangad, 

west kadungalloor, 
683110, Kadungalloor

  

119 18/01/2026 SHYNI S SREEJITH S (HSBN) 18/124-C, 
KARAKKULAM, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
KARAMALLOOR, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

120 18/01/2026 Devika P S Sunitha (MTHR) Pailyparambil House, 
Millupady, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  

121 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI P 
B 

BASHEER P M (FTHR) Pulikkayath, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

122 18/01/2026 Safa Dileeph Dileeph K A (FTHR) kanelili house, west 
kadungalloor, 

kadungalloor, west 
kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

123 18/01/2026 Sachu P S Baby (MTHR) Perekkadu House, West 
Kadungalloor, 

Kadungalloor, West 
Kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  

124 18/01/2026 NOORJAHAN P P PAREEKUNJ P I 
(FTHR)

Peringattil, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

125 18/01/2026 YADU KRISHNA 
PRASHOB

PRASHOB M K (FTHR) Vijay, No. 94, Vidya 
Nagar, South 
Kalamassery, 

Thrikkakara North, 
Cochin University, 

682022, Kanayannur

  

126 18/01/2026 Sumayya T noushad  Abith  (HSBN) Nellickakath, 
kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

127 18/01/2026 FATHMA ABDUL 
RASHEED 

MOHAMMED 

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
RASHEED (FTHR)

MALETH, EAST 
VELIYATHUNAD, 
ALUVA WEST, U C 

COLLEGE P O, 
683102, ALUVA

  

128 18/01/2026 SAFNA E S NOWFAL P A (HSBN) Valiyaparambu House, 
Vattekkunnam, 

Kalamassery, Edapally 
North, 682024, 

Kanayannur

  

129 18/01/2026 Adithya Anil Anil Kumar  (FTHR) Madathil house, 
Mulepeedika, 

kadungalloor, west 
kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

130 18/01/2026 Rahana E M MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(FTHR)

EDAYIL PARAMBIL, 
ELOOKKARA, 

ALUVA, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, ALUVA

  

131 18/01/2026 Rameez Raja A R Zeenath Raja  (MTHR) Almadheen, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

132 18/01/2026 Badarinath M S Satheeshan (FTHR) Badari Nivas, Near GHS 
West Kadungalloor, 
Kadungalloor, West 

Kadungalloor, 683110, 
Kadungalloor

  

133 18/01/2026 SUSHEELAMMA RAJANPILAI (HSBN) SandhyaSadhanam, 
Kulikadavu, 

Vattekunnam, Trikakara 
North, Edappally North, 

682024, Parvoor

  

134 18/01/2026 FEZEENA KHADIR P A Mohammed Ansar 
(HSBN)

H B 25, K K P Nagar, U 
C College, U C College, 

683102, Aluva

  

135 18/01/2026 Rahana 
kunjumuhammed 

Kunjumuhammed 
(FTHR)

thekkethamarachalil, 
Kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

136 18/01/2026 Muhammed Yazir K R Razack K E (FTHR) 308, kudilil road, South 
Kalamassery, K D P 

POST OFFICE, 683104, 
KALAMASSERY

  

137 18/01/2026 RINU BAKKER P B ABUBAKKER 
(FTHR)

PLACKAL HOUSE,NO:
30/301, ELLICKAL 
MOIDEEN ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KALAMASSERY

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

138 18/01/2026 Shahina 
kunjumuhammed 

kunjumuhammed 
(FTHR)

thekkethamarachalil, 
kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

139 18/01/2026 THAHSEEN K R RASHEED K H  
(FTHR)

Kizhakke anjikkath, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

140 18/01/2026 Edwin George  joby george  (FTHR) padiyanickal, 
kangarappady, 

thrikkakara north, 
vadacode, 682021, 

kanayannoor

  

141 18/01/2026 Muhammed Nisham E 
M 

Mohammed Nizar E A 
(FTHR)

Edavana house, eloor 
east, eloor, 

udyogamandal, 683501, 
eloor

  

142 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NAZRIN SIYAD K H (FTHR) KAVUNGAPADAM ,NO:
24/153, 

PATHADIPALAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KALAMASSERY

  

143 18/01/2026 Muhammed adnan p h Haroon p k  (FTHR) paruthickal, 
kangarappady, 

kanayannur, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

144 18/01/2026 NESRIN K L Abdul Latheef K M 
(FTHR)

Kalappattil, 
kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

145 18/01/2026 Sainudeen P A sara (FTHR) naranath, kangarappady, 
thrikkakara north, 
vadacode, 682021, 

kanayannoor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

146 18/01/2026 RAJAN V J HAMEEDHA (MTHR) almadheen, 
kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

147 18/01/2026 B JOAN M BLASIUS (HSBN) BETHEL BHAVAN, 
MALOTH, 

KARINGAMTHURUTH, 
KONGORPILLY, 

683518, N PARAVUR

  

148 18/01/2026 ARYA V S SASI V C (FTHR) VATTAPARUTHA, 
VATTAPARUTHA, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

VADACODE, 682021, 
KALAMASSERY

  

149 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIHAD 
KS 

SIYAD K H (FTHR) KAVUNGAPADAM , 
NO :24/153, 

PATHADIPALAM, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KALAMASSERY

  

150 18/01/2026 Siyas P S  Sainudeen  (FTHR) Puthusserymugal, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

151 18/01/2026 Valsalakumari V P Parameswaran (FTHR) Veluthamana House, 
Moolepeedika Road, 

Alangad, West 
Kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  

152 18/01/2026 GOKUL M S Sugunan (FTHR) Mathunnithara, 
Mattupuram, 

Karumalloor, Mannam, 
683520, N Paravur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

153 18/01/2026 ANITTA THOMAS DEVASSY K J (FTHR) KOIMAKKADE, 
Manjummal, Eloor, 

UDHYGAMANDAL, 
683510, Eloor

  

154 18/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF K 
M 

MEEDHIAN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

Kalappattil, 
Kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

155 18/01/2026 Ahammed farhan K M  Muhammed Ali K A  
(FTHR)

kadavila kandathil 
house, uliyannoor, 
aluva, uliyannoor, 

683108, kadungalloor

  

156 18/01/2026 BHUNEERA BANU 
ABDUL KAREEM

SHEFEEK P A (HSBN) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLILAMKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 

Kalamasserry  
Ernakulam

  

157 18/01/2026 KRISHNENDHU P K KUNJUMON (FTHR) PUTHUSSERYMUGAL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

VADACODE, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

158 18/01/2026 Ann Mariam Jacob JACOB LUKOSE 
(FTHR)

17/356-A, Cheeran 
Mani House, 

Kangarapaddi, 
Thrikkakara North, 
Vadacode, 682021, 

Kanayanoor

  

159 18/01/2026 ASHA WILLIAM WILLIAM (HSBN) PALLIPARAMBIL, 
KONGORPILLY, 

ALANGAD, 
KONGORPILLY, 

683518, N PARAVUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

160 18/01/2026 NAHDA NADIRSHA K 
N 

BINEETHA M E 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKE 
ANJIKKATH 

HOUSE,NO:28/473, 
UNICHIRA 

THYKKAVU ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KALAMASSERY

  

161 18/01/2026 V M Radhakrishnan Bharathy (MTHR) Veluthamana, 
Moolepedika Road, 

Alangad, West 
Kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  

162 18/01/2026 Arathi Sunil  Sunil (FTHR) Perekkattil, west 
Kadungalloor, alangad, 

west kadungalloor, 
683110, kadungalloor

  

163 18/01/2026 Rahul Radhakrishnan Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Veluthamana, 
Moolepeedika Road, 

Alangad, West 
Kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  

164 18/01/2026 Sivaprasad P S Sivan P (FTHR) Puthuval Parambu, 
Kaniyamkunnu, East 
Kadungalloor, Union 

Christian College, 
683102, Paravur

  

165 18/01/2026 ABOOBACKER A A sabira (WIFE) Anchuparambil House, 
Manjaly, N Paravur, 
Mannam, 683520, N 

Paravur

  

166 18/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS I 
H 

HASSAN I U (FTHR) iyyath, kangarappady, 
Kalamassery, vadacode, 

682021, Kalamassery

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

167 18/01/2026 AMER MAJEED MAJEED K K (FTHR) KARUVALLY 
MANZIL, NJALAKAM 

KARA, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, KOCHI 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  

168 18/01/2026 SAJITHA M S ABDUL LATHEEF K 
M (HSBN)

Kalappattil, 
kangarappady, 

Kalamassery, Vadacode, 
682021, Kalamassery

  

169 18/01/2026 Adrija V Nair Vipin G (FTHR) Anamika House, 
Temple Canal Road, 
Kadungalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Kadungalloor

  

170 18/01/2026 MALAVIKA A AJAYAGHOSH C S 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
MAVELI NAGAR, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, CUSAT, 

682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  

171 18/01/2026 VISWANI V V ANIL K K (HSBN) KAVUNGAL 
PARAMBU, 

PALLILAMKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, H M T 
Colony, 683503, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

172 18/01/2026 Fathimathul Thansila A 
S  

Sidhik A P  (FTHR) Arumuryparamb house, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Kadungalloor

  

173 18/01/2026 Shereef.K.K Jasmin (WIFE) Kannattupadavil, 
Kadooppadam, Aluva, 
Uc College, 683102, 

Aluva

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

174 18/01/2026 ANSIYA SIYAD SIYAD P Y (FTHR) PARAKKATTU 
KOTTAKKAL HOUS, 
KUTTIKATTUKARA, 

ELOOR, 
Udhyogamandal, 

683501, 
KUTTIKATTUKARA

  

175 18/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA O N NOUSHAD (FTHR) 06/4 OTTUPURATH 
HOUSE, 

ELOOKKARA, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, PARAVOOR

  

176 18/01/2026 Abhinav Santhosh santhosh p k (FTHR) parithamolath, 
kangarappady, 

thrikkakara north, 
vadacode, 682021, 

kanayannoor

  

177 18/01/2026 Sugunan M K Kunjan Bava (FTHR) Mathunnithara, 
Mattupuram, 

Karumalloor, Mannam, 
683520, N Paravur

  

178 18/01/2026 Babu Raj Appu Nair (FTHR) Indira Nivas, 
Chattukulam Road, East 

Kadungalloor, Union 
Christian College, 
683102, Paravur

  

179 18/01/2026 GAUTHAM N MADHU (FTHR) ETTUKALIL HOUSE, 
VIDYANAGAR 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, KOCHI 

UNIVERSITY P O, 
682022, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

180 18/01/2026 MARY RIYA V G GEORGE V J (FTHR) VETTAPARAMBIL, 
KONGORPILLY, 

ALANGAD, 
KONGORPILLY, 

683518, N PARAVUR

  

181 18/01/2026 Abhishek M S Subashnanan (FTHR) Medakkal House, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Aluva

  

182 18/01/2026 SAHALA KAREEM K 
A 

K K ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KARUVALLY 
MANZIL, SOUTH 
PIPELANE ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, KOCHI 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  

183 18/01/2026 Jasmin Shereef V K (HSBN) Kannattupadavil, 
Kadoopadam, Aluva, Uc 
College, 683102, Aluva

  

184 18/01/2026 Resmi R Baburaj Raj (HSBN) Indira Nivas, 
Chattukulam Road, East 

Kadungalloor, Union 
Christian College, 
683102, Paravur

  

185 18/01/2026 Aswathy santhosh babu m k  (FTHR) parithamolath, 
kangarapoady, 

thrikkakara north, 
vadacode, 682021, 

kanayannoor

  

186 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ADHNAN K M 

MUHAMMED SAYID 
K A (FTHR)

KARUVALLY 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

PIPELANE ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, KOCHI 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

187 18/01/2026 Francis U J Jeorme (FTHR) Uzhunnumkattil, 
Millupady, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  

188 18/01/2026 ASIYA IBRAHIM IBRAHIM (FTHR) PALAKKAL, 
VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

189 18/01/2026 ASGAR YASEEN C M AJMAL (FTHR) CHENNAMPILLY 
HOUSE, MILLUPADY, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

190 18/01/2026 Afiya Thasneem K.K. Kabeer K M (FTHR) kottakkal House, 
Kuttikattukara, eloor, 

udyogamandal, 683501, 
eloor

  

191 18/01/2026 Habeeba M N  Nisar M K  (FTHR) Mattoorakathoottu, 
Chamaparambil, 

Kadungalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

kadungalloor

  

192 18/01/2026 Abdu Marakkar (FTHR) Thadathipparambil, 
Vattekunnam, 

Thrikkakkara North, KD 
Plot, 683104, 
Kanayannor

  

193 18/01/2026 P A Shefeek BHUNEERA BANU 
ABDUL KAREEM  

(WIFE)

PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALLILAM KARA, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, HMT 

COLONY, 683503, 
KALAMASSERY

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

194 18/01/2026 ANANDHU P S SANTHOSH (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIMUGAL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

VADACODE, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

195 18/01/2026 Sunila U S Razack K E (HSBN) KUDILIL HOUSE, 
KUDILIL ROAD, 

SOUTH 
KALAMASSERY, K D 

P POST OFFICE, 
683104, 

KALAMASSERY

  

196 18/01/2026 AFNAN K A ABDUL GAFOOR K A 
(FTHR)

KARUVALLY 
MANZIL, SOUTH 
PIPELANE ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, KOCHI 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  

197 18/01/2026 Jameela P A Abdu (HSBN) Thadathipparambil, 
Vattekunnam, 

Thrikkakkara North, KD 
Plot, 683104, 
Kanayannoor

  

198 18/01/2026 aiswarya nandakumar vishnu r nair (HSBN) ambadi, west 
kadungalloor, alangad, 

west kadungalloor, 
683110, kadungalloor

  

199 18/01/2026 Smitha M K Sugunan (HSBN) Mathunnithara, 
Mattupuram, 

Karumalloor, Mannam, 
683520, N Paravur

  

200 18/01/2026 Haseeba M N  Nisar M K  (FTHR) Mattoorakathoottu 
House, Chamaparambil, 

kadungalloor, U C 
College, 683102, 

Kadungalloor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

201 18/01/2026 Gopakumar D A N Divakaran (FTHR) Sravanam,Kalapurakkal 
Road, Thrikkakkara 

Temple, Thrikkakkara 
North, Cochin 

University, 682022, 
Kanayanur

  

202 18/01/2026 GOVIND MANOJ MANOJ (FTHR) GANGOTRI, M L 
ROAD, ELOOR, 
MANJUMMEL, 

683501, PARAVUR

  

203 18/01/2026 NIVEDHYA 
RAGHEESH 

RAGHEESH (FTHR) KURUPPAMPARAMBATH, 
KONGORPILLY, 

ALANGAD, 
KONGORPILLY, 

683518, N PARAVUR

  

204 18/01/2026 ASIF ISMAIL K M MUHAMMED 
SAKEER (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
VELIYATHUNAD, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNAD, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

205 18/01/2026 Ayrah Shanavas Ayshabeevi (MTHR) Kureekkad, Pandariyil 
Peedikapadi, 

Kadungalloor, West 
Kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  

206 18/01/2026 SOORAJ P S SURESH (FTHR) PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

VADACODA, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

207 18/01/2026 shahanas n a anwar n a (FTHR) njaralakkattu, uc 
college, aluva, uc 
college, 683102, 

kadungalloor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

208 18/01/2026 Lissy Anjalose Anjalose (HSBN) Kudilingal, Eramam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Aluva

  

209 18/01/2026 Lekha S Gopakumar D (HSBN) 29/427 
Sravanam,Kalapurakkal 

Road, Cochin 
University,Kalamaserry, 

Thrikkakkara North, 
Cochin University, 
682022, Kanayanur

  

210 18/01/2026 Muhammad Fayas N A  Anwar N A  (FTHR) Njaralakkattu, Royal 
Nagar, aluva, U C 
College, 683102, 

Kadungalloor

  

211 18/01/2026 P.J.Kenzen P J Jees Mathew (FTHR) 17/155, Olanad, 
Alangad, Varapuzha, 

683517, Paravur

  

212 18/01/2026 Mariyambi Suhana S Nissar M M (HSBN) Mundochalil House, 
Karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, North Paravur

  

213 18/01/2026 Avani Venu Venu M K (FTHR) 15/295 
Maniyathramukal, 

Thevakkal, 
Thrikkakkara North, V 

K C  PO, 682021, 
kanayannoor

  

214 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
M S 

SHIHAD M P (FTHR) MUKULATH HOUSE, 
KALAMASSERY, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, KOCHI 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

215 18/01/2026 Fathima P A Ameer Ali (FTHR) Meppalath 
House,Thrikkakkara 

Temple, Cochin 
University,Kalamaserry, 

Thrikkakkara Norrh, 
Cochin University, 
682022, Kanayanur

  

216 18/01/2026 Vivek Angelose Lissy (MTHR) Kudilingal, Eramam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Aluva

  

217 18/01/2026 AASHER JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) KOTTAPPALLYVELI 
HOUSE, 

KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

VADACODE, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

218 18/01/2026 SEBU GEEVARGHESE GEEVARGHESE  
(FTHR)

kuttiyil, manjummel, 
eloor, udyogamandal, 

683501, paravur

  

219 18/01/2026 Baby Rajagopalan Sariga (OTHR) Kunjoos,Rectacute, 
Haritha Nagar 3, 

Thrikkakkara Temple, 
Thrikkakkara Norrh, 
Cochin University, 

682022, Kanayanoor

  

220 18/01/2026 riyana sanam shanavas (FTHR) thachavallath house, 
elookara, muppathadam, 
muppathadam, 683110, 

kadungalloor

  

221 18/01/2026 ANUPRIYA K M MADHU K K (FTHR) KAMBIVELIKKAKAM, 
MANAKKAPPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

683511, N PARAVUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

222 18/01/2026 Muhammed Imran Zakir Husain (FTHR) Zakir Manzil, Eloor 
North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  

223 18/01/2026 SILPA MURUGAN MURUKAN (FTHR) KANGIRAPPARAMBIL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

VADACODU, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

224 18/01/2026 Ananya Lakshmi  Vijayakumar  (FTHR) Thekkedath, West 
kadungalloor, Alangad, 

west kadungalloor, 
683110, Kadungalloor

  

225 18/01/2026 Anandha krishna Biju Biju (FTHR) Kalathilparamb, 
karumalloor, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Kalamassery

  

226 18/01/2026 Mohanan K K Radha (WIFE) Thottipparambil, 
Manjummel, Eloor, 

Manjummel, 683501, 
Paravur

  

227 18/01/2026 NANDANA N L LENIN (FTHR) NEDUKAPPILLY, 
KARINGAMTHURUTH, 

ALANGAD, 
KONGORPILLY, 

683518, N PARAVUR

  

228 18/01/2026 Raihan K S Shajahan (FTHR) Kuttimakkal, Eloor 
North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Kalamassery

  

229 18/01/2026 nimisha k b bose (FTHR) kalloor veedu, 
muppathadam, 
kadungalloor, 

muppathadam, 683110, 
kadungalloor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

230 18/01/2026 Amith Roy Roy (FTHR) Chalackal, Eloor North, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, 
683501, Kalamassery

  

231 18/01/2026 Aleenamary  Joseph T M (FTHR) Thottakkathu, west 
kadungalloor, 

Kadungalloor, west 
kadungalloor, 683110, 

Kadungalloor

  

232 18/01/2026 NIMAL K B BOSE K G (FTHR) kalloor house, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

WEST 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
WEST kadungalloor, 

683110, Muppathadam

  

233 18/01/2026 Niranjana S Sujil (FTHR) Sopanam, Eloor North, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, 

683501, Paravur

  

234 18/01/2026 K. J. ANTONY Kochuthresya N V 
(WIFE)

18/211-A, Katean 
House, First Lane Road, 
Kongorpilly, Alangad, 
Kongorpilly, 683518, 

North Paravur

  

235 18/01/2026 NESRIN A R RASHEED (FTHR) AYYARUKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

MUPPATHADAM, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, paravur

  

236 18/01/2026 Antony Xavier Augustine (FTHR) 1/247, Eloor North, 
Eloor, Udyogamandal, 

683501, Paravoor

  

237 18/01/2026 Raiza Abdulkalam Abdul Kalam (FTHR) Kuttimakkal, Eloor 
North, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

238 18/01/2026 BINDU SREENIVAS (HSBN) ARUPATHILCHIRA 
SOUPARNIKA, 

KODUVAZHANGA, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
NEERICODE P O, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

239 18/01/2026 Sobith Krishnan Radhakrishnan (FTHR) Nedumpilly, 
Karingamthuruth, 

Alangad, Kongorppilly, 
683518, N Paravur

  

240 18/01/2026 Greeshma P G K P Gireesh Kumar 
(FTHR)

96/A, Puthuvalparambu, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

241 18/01/2026 TISA MARY JUDIS (FTHR) CHEMBOLI, 
OLANAD, ALANGAD, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

N PARAVUR

  

242 18/01/2026 S Neelambari Sujith (FTHR) 660 Perumittath, 
Thattampady, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Paravoor

  

243 18/01/2026 MITHRA K T Sinokumar P R (OTHR) Kumbalamparambil, 
Eramam, Muppathadam, 

Kadungalloor, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Aluva

  

244 18/01/2026 M A Farzana Alikunju (FTHR) Mattathilpallam house, 
eloor, kalamasserry, 

udhyogamandal, 
683501, paravur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

245 18/01/2026 SANDRA K P SREENIVAS (FTHR) ARUPATHILCHIRA 
SOUPARNIKA, 

KODUVAZHANGA, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
NEERICODE P O, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

246 18/01/2026 SUBAIDA ZAINUL ABDIEEN 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 1202 
CONFIDENT PRIDE, 

BLOCK A 
VATTEKUNNAM, 

EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY NORTH, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

247 18/01/2026 Umar Ul Faruq K S Siyad (FTHR) Kunjanparambil, 
malikampeedica, 

Alangad, Alangad, 
Alangad, 683511, 

Paravur

  

248 18/01/2026 AMRIN LAIJU T A LAIJUMON 
(FTHR)

AASHIYANA, 
ERAMAM MASJID 

ROAD, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 

MUPPATHADAM P O, 
683110, PARAVOOR

  

249 18/01/2026 Muhammed Sahalabin A 
J

Jabbar (FTHR) Alappatt House, 
Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Paravoor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

250 18/01/2026 SAJANA A. S MUHAMED AFZAL V 
K (HSBN)

VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

ATTAKULAM, 
KARIPPASSERY 

MUGAL, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, VADACODE, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

251 18/01/2026 ABDULLA NATARAJAN (FTHR) padinjakkara, 
vattekunnam, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, edappally 

north, 682024, 
kanayannur

  

252 18/01/2026 Muhiyudheen Naina 
Mohammed P K

Mohammed P K (FTHR) Padinjakkara, 
Panayikulam, Alangad, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

Kalamassry

  

253 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFEER 

C A KABEER (FTHR) CHERUVELIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, ERAMAM 
MUPPATHADAM, 

KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 

683110, ALUVA

  

254 18/01/2026 HANA NASEER NASEER K I (FTHR) KIZHAKKEVELIYATH, 
THADIKKAKADAV, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
WEST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

255 18/01/2026 JASMIN JAISON JAISON (FTHR) CHAKKALAKKAL, 
OLANAD, ALANGAD, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

N PARAVUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

256 18/01/2026 Hiba Fathima M A Abdul Shukkoor M A 
(FTHR)

Maliyekkal House, 
Thadikkakadavu, 

Karumalloor, 
WestVeliyathunadu, 

683511, PARAVOOR

  

257 18/01/2026 RUBAYYA DISTHI T 
Y 

Yahiya T A (FTHR) Thottathil House, 
Veliyathunadu, 
Karumaloor, Uc 

College, 683102, Paravur

  

258 18/01/2026 RAIHANATH K MUHAMMED (FTHR) padinjakkara, 
vattekunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

259 18/01/2026 Ansiyamol V A Sinijamol K S (MTHR) Vettukadu, Eramam, 
Muppathadam, 

kunnumburam masjid, 
kadungalloor, 

muppathadam, 683110, 
aluva

  

260 18/01/2026 Joel Jose Baiju K J Baiju K J (FTHR) Kandangattu, 
Panayikulam, Alangad, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

Kalamassry

  

261 18/01/2026 CHINNA JAYAN THANKAMMA 
(MTHR)

ARIMBARA HOUSE, 
HMT COLONY, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, HMT 
COLONY, 683503, 
KANAYANNUR

  

262 18/01/2026 SULAIKHA 
IBRAHIMKUTTY 

IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(HSBN)

KOZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KODIKUTHUMALA 
GREEN PARK, 

ALUVA, 
ASHOKAPURAM, 

683101, ALUVA

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

263 18/01/2026 Mohammed Basheer T H Fousi (FTHR) Kattikodaththuruth, 
Aduvathuruth, 

Karumalloor, West 
Veliyathunad, 683511, 

Paravoor

  

264 18/01/2026 SREENIVAS MADHAVAN (FTHR) ARUPATHILCHIRA 
SOUPARNIKA, 

KODUVAZHANGA, 
KARUMALLOOR, 
NEERICODE P O, 

683511, 
KALAMASSERY

  

265 18/01/2026 Muhammad Farhan K S Shamsudheen K K 
(FTHR)

KALARIPARAMBIL, 
PALLIPADY, 

PANAIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

266 18/01/2026 Fathima Anwar Anwar (FTHR) Naduvilaparambil, 
malikampeedica, 

Alangad, Alangad, 
Alangad, 683511, 

Paravur

  

267 18/01/2026 NAZIYA FATHIMA K 
A  

ABDULLA K  (FTHR) kalludumpan veedu, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

268 18/01/2026 Hyma K S Shaji K G (FTHR) Kalissery, Kongorppilly, 
Alangad, Kongorppilly, 

683518, N Paravur

  

269 18/01/2026 ARON K SHINE SHINE VARGHESE K 
T (FTHR)

KARIPPAYIL, 
KARIPPAYI ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, RAJAGIRI, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

270 18/01/2026 SAJU JOHN JOHN (FTHR) ABSARI VILLA, 
KADOOPADAM, 

ALUVA WEST, U C 
COLLEGE P O, 
683102, ALUVA

  

271 18/01/2026 K V AKSHAY VINU K V (FTHR) KALAZHATH, 
MANAKKAPPADY, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

MANAKKAPPADY, 
683511, PARAVOOR

  

272 18/01/2026 Sivani A R Renjith Arukattu (FTHR) Arukattu, Mattupuram, 
Manjaly, Mannam, 

683520, Paravur

  

273 18/01/2026 P B ARULJITH PRASANNAN (FTHR) B2 KAMALA 
ARCADE, 

THRIKKAKARA 
PIPELINE ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  

274 18/01/2026 Siddique P K Jaseela (WIFE) Pallath Veedu, 
Thandarikkal, 
Muppathadam, 
Kadungallur, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

275 18/01/2026 RINI ELIZABETH SAJU JOHN (HSBN) ABSARI VILLA, 
KADOOPADAM, 

ALUVA WEST, U C 
COLLEGE P O, 
683102, ALUVA

  

276 18/01/2026 GEORGE P J JACOB (FTHR) PURATHOOR HOUSE, 
KARIPAI, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, RAJAGIRI, 

683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

277 18/01/2026 mohmed hisham N NISAMUDIN P N 
(FTHR)

vathukkaparambil  
house, malikampeedika, 
ALANGAD, Alangad, 

683511, paravoor

  

278 18/01/2026 ANSIYA V B INSAMULHUCK C A 
(HSBN)

CHAMBAKKERI, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

279 18/01/2026 ADHIL MAJEED V A ABDUL MAJEED V A 
(FTHR)

VALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, ELAPPADOM 

ROAD, ALUVA 
WEST, U C COLLEGE, 

683102, ALUVA

  

280 18/01/2026 ARON GEORGE GEORGE P J (FTHR) PURATHOOR HOUSE, 
KARIPAYI, 

THRIKKARA NORTH, 
RAJAGIRI, 683104, 

KANAYANNUR

  

281 18/01/2026 FARHANA V J JAMAL V E (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KARIPPAYI ROAD, 
KALAMASSERY, 

RAJAGIRI, 683104, 
KANAYANNUR

  

282 18/01/2026 Vidhu Antony ARUN LEO UVARAJ 
(HSBN)

MNRA 160A, 
CASABELLA, 

MAVELI NAGAR, 
PIPELINE ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

283 18/01/2026 THABASHIRA P S JAMEELATH K K 
(MTHR)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE,NO:1507, 

UNICHIRA 
THYKKAVU ROAD, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KALAMASSERY

  

284 18/01/2026 khansa binth saji Sajimon AM (FTHR) Ambattuparambil 
House  2/491A, karipai 

road, Thrikkakara North, 
Rajagiri PO, 683104, 

Kanayannur

  

285 18/01/2026 UMARUL FAROOCK BASHEER K K (FTHR) kannikandathil, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

286 18/01/2026 AIRAVATHI K C Somasekharan 
(HSBN)

Gokulam, Kambilly 
Road, Muppathadam, 

Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravur

  

287 18/01/2026 Yadhukrishna C R Rajeev C P (FTHR) Chettikattil House, 
Chettikadu, 

Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor P O, 
683511, Paravur

  

288 18/01/2026 Sreeja B Indiravatiamma k b 
(MTHR)

243 Smitha vihar, 
Muthukadu Road, 

Muppathadam, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

North Paravur

  

289 18/01/2026 Lasim bin saji sajimon am (FTHR) Ambattuparambill 
house, Karippayi road, 

Thrikkakara north, 
Rajagiri PO, 683104, 

kanayannur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

290 18/01/2026 NIBA NAZRIN T S SAHEER T I (FTHR) 08/42  
THUMBARATH, 
VAYALKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

291 18/01/2026 ARUN LEO UVARAJ VIDHU ANTONY 
(WIFE)

MNRA 160A, 
CASABELLA, 

MAVELI NAGAR, 
PIPELINE ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 

NORTH, 
CHANGAMPUZHA 

NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNUR

  

292 18/01/2026 Neethu Sekhar K C Somasekharan 
(FTHR)

Gokulam, Kambilly 
Road, Muppathadam, 

Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravur

  

293 18/01/2026 Fathima Mehna K S Shamsudeen K K 
(FTHR)

KALARIPARAMBIL, 
PALLIPADY, 

PANAIKULAM, 
ALANGAD, 

PANAIKULAM P O, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

294 18/01/2026 PARASAKTHI P B PRASANNAN (FTHR) B2 KAMALA 
ARCADE, 

THRIKKAKARA 
PIPELINE ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, COCHIN 

UNIVERSITY, 682022, 
KANAYANNUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

295 18/01/2026 SALIMA K S SALIM K K (FTHR) KONNAMPARAMBIL, 
THADIKKAKADAV, 

KARUMALLOOR, 
WEST 

VELIYATHUNAD, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

296 18/01/2026 Ribu Shalini Mathew Reji Cherian (HSBN) 18 Luis Gardens, TOG 
Road, South 

Kalamassery, KDP, 
683104, Kanayannur

  

297 18/01/2026 Neenu Sekhar K C Somasekharan 
(FTHR)

Gokulam, Kambilly 
Road, Muppathadam, 

Kadungallur, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

Paravur

  

298 18/01/2026 Suresh PP Prabhakaran NK (FTHR) Rojini Nivas, MKK 
Nagar, Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

299 18/01/2026 Vishnu Vijayan Vijayan K (FTHR) VISHNU BHAVAN, 
PUTHUVEL VEEDU, 
PONNARAM ,NEAR 

ANGANVADI, 
KADUNGALLOOR, 
MUPPATHADAM, 
683110, PARAVUR

  

300 18/01/2026 Dan Elias Laila Elias (MTHR) 131, Thuruthel, 
Kalamassery, V K 
Colony, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

301 18/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI 
PYARIKESH 

Pyarikesh R K (FTHR) Sreelakahmi 
Vadakkepunakattil 

House, Velinjal Mana, 
East Kadungallur, 
Kadungallur, U C 

College P O, 683102, 
Paravur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

302 18/01/2026 NIZAMUDHEEN C A C A ASHRAF (FTHR) charivuparambil, 
vattekkunnam, 

thrikkakara north, 
edappally north, 682024, 

kanayannur

  

303 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ZAIHAAN P A  

ANSARI (FTHR) puthiyaveetil, 
pallilamkara, rockwell 
road, kalamassery, hmt 

colony po, 683503, 
kanayanoor

  

304 18/01/2026 NEERAJ VINU VINU E S (FTHR) ELANJIKKAL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

305 18/01/2026 Gokul Krishna KU Unni (FTHR) Karott Veedu, Plustwo 
School Road, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

306 18/01/2026 Bharath v Nair Vinod kumar (FTHR) Mangayi 
house,Mayooram, 

Santhinagar, 
Muppathadam, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Parur Taluk

  

307 18/01/2026 ANOOPA GAUTHAM N (HSBN) ETTUKALIL HOUSE, 
VIDYANAGAR 

ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, KOCHI 

UNIVERSITY P O, 
682022, 

KANAYANOOR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

308 18/01/2026 rituparna n s sunilkumar (FTHR) nattuvetti, 
manakappady, 

karumalloor p o, 
karumalloor p o, 

683511, karumalloor

  

309 18/01/2026 ASHIDA  BASHEER BASHEER   KB (FTHR) KUDILIL HOUSE, 
KUDILIL ROAD, 

KALAMASSERY, k D 
plot po, 683104, 

kanayannur

  

310 18/01/2026 Fathima Fardhin VA Abdul Gafoor VA 
(FTHR)

514, Valiyaparambil 
House, Vattekkunnam, 
Edappally, Edappally 
North P O, 682024, 

Kanayannur

  

311 18/01/2026 Revathy P S Shabu (FTHR) Peedikaparambil House, 
Chettikkadu, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor Po, 
683511, Paravur

  

312 18/01/2026 NANDANA VINU VINU E S (FTHR) ELANJIKKAL, 
KANGARAPPADY, 

THRIKKAKRA 
NORTH, VADACODE 

P O, 682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

313 18/01/2026 Riswanamol.V.R Rasak V H (FTHR) Vadakkepparambil, 
Kadoopadam, Aluva, Uc 
College, 683102, Aluva

  

314 18/01/2026 FATHIM MINAS P J JAMAL P P (FTHR) padinjare 
kollamparambil, 

vattekunnam, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, edappally 

north, 682024, 
kanayannur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

315 18/01/2026 Angelina Benny Benny (FTHR) Manavalan House, 
Karukunnu, MCBS Chal 
Road, Karumalloor, UC 
College, 683102, Paravur

  

316 18/01/2026 Anusree S Pillai Sreeja B (MTHR) 243 Smitha vihar, 
Muthukadu Road, 

Muppathadam, 
Muppathadam, 683110, 

North Paravur

  

317 18/01/2026 Tedy Antony Antony MT (FTHR) Mambayil, Plustwo 
School Road, 
Kadungalloor, 

Muppathadam, 683110, 
Paravur

  

318 18/01/2026 ANAND PRADEEP PRADEEP K.S. (FTHR) KUNNAPPILLY, 
THEVAKKAL ROAD, 

THEVAKKAL, 
VADACODE, 682021, 

KUNAYANNUR

  

319 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P S 

SHAMEER P M (FTHR) parappurath, 
vattekkunnam, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, edappally 

north, 682024, 
kanayannur

  

320 18/01/2026 Jumana Haseen 
Mohammed Iqbal N T

Mohammed Iqbal N T 
(FTHR)

NEELADATH NEAR, 
Panayikulam, Alangad, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

Kalamassry

  

321 18/01/2026 Adharsha K S Sasi K P (FTHR) Kurlayi House, 
Chettikadu, 

Karumalloor, 
Karumalloor P O, 
683511, Paravur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:57 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KALAMASSERY

Revision identity

322 18/01/2026 ASNA C A ANAS  C A (HSBN) CHAMAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, union christian 

college, aluva, union 
christian college, 

683102, kalamassery

  

323 18/01/2026 Shahazadha Habeeb Habeeb (FTHR) Valiyangadi house, 
Edayar, Binanipuram, 

Kadungalloor, 
Binanipuram, 683502, 

Paravur

  

324 18/01/2026 NITHYA RAJ JITHESH KUMAR A V 
(HSBN)

NJANOORUPARAMBU, 
ADUVATHURUTH, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNADU, 

WEST 
VELIYATHUNADU, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

325 18/01/2026 Aaliya Yasirah Sageer 
Abdul Sageer Ebrahim

Abdul Noshoor (OTHR) Oovattil Kappathara, 
Panayikulam, Alangad, 
Panayikulam, 683511, 

Kalamassry

  

326 18/01/2026 Suresh T G Gopalakrishan Nair 
Thachattu House 

(FTHR)

Thachattu, 
Manakkapady, 
Karumalloor, 

Karumalloor, 683511, 
Paravur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


